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111 110 12 31  

    111 12 31   110 12 31  
           

           
1100      $ 836,261     20    $ 959,013     23 
1110       -     -     9,048     - 
1120  

 
 

   11,421     -     14,506     - 
1170       21,164     1     15,149     - 
1180       434,942     11     120,982     3 
1200       1,910     -     641     - 
1220       46     -     246     - 
130X       377,804     9     386,419     9 
1410       15,035     -     19,522     1 
1470       36,304     1     172,650     4 
11XX       1,734,887     42     1,698,176     40 

                       
           
1517  

 
 

   122,195     3     125,256     3 
1550       1,028,199     25     1,139,002     27 
1600       990,447     24     990,218     24 
1755       92,249     2     104,127     2 
1821       633     -     2,147     - 
1840       117,966     3     115,799     3 
1990       65,053     1     21,429     1 
15XX       2,416,742     58     2,497,978     60 

                       
1XXX      $ 4,151,629     100    $ 4,196,154     100 

           
           

           
2120      $ 19,609     1    $ 21     - 
2130       13,008     -     7,798     - 
2170       117,406     3     240,876     6 
2219       84,756     2     114,057     3 
2230       5,222     -     -     - 
2250       45,811     1     32,891     1 
2280       26,019     1     25,222     - 
2399       14,061     -     6,146     - 
21XX       325,892     8     427,011     10 

                       
           
2570       4,970     -     2,143     - 
2580       149,236     4     172,249     4 
25XX       154,206     4     174,392     4 

                       
2XXX       480,098     12     601,403     14 

                       
           
3110       3,434,273     83     3,434,273     82 
3200       25,088     -     25,088     1 
           
3310       25,111     -     1,898     - 
3320       81,675     2     17,089     - 
3350       153,094     4     189,908     5 
3300       259,880     6     208,895     5 
3400     (  47,710 )   (  1 )   (  73,505 )   (  2 ) 
3XXX       3,671,531     88     3,594,751     86 

                       
      $ 4,151,629     100    $ 4,196,154     100 



 

 

 

111 110 1 1 12 31  

    111   110  
           

  
 

 
       

4110      $ 1,257,523     100    $ 878,797     98 
4170       4,044     -     3,811     - 
4100       1,253,479     100     874,986     98 
4600       5,400     -     19,369     2 
4000       1,258,879     100     894,355     100 

                       
           
5110       830,058     66     635,203     71 

                       
5900       428,821     34     259,152     29 

                       
5920     (  130,832 )   (  11 )     21,193     2 

                       
5950       297,989     23     280,345     31 

                       
  

 
 

       
6100       56,592     4     56,154     6 
6200       115,243     9     123,011     14 
6300       157,618     13     174,829     19 
6000       329,453     26     353,994     39 

                       
6900     (  31,464 )   (  3 )   (  73,649 )   (  8 ) 

                       
           
7100       5,612     -     1,828     - 
7010  

 
 

   51,244     4     55,304     6 
7590  

 
 

   12,430     1     275,586     31 
7050     (  1,893 )     -   (  573 )     - 



    111   110  
           

7070  
 

 
  $ 21,050     2    $ 496     - 

7000  
 

 
   88,443     7     332,641     37 

                       
7900       56,979     4     258,992     29 

                       
7950     (  1,895 )     -   (  63,459 )   (  7 ) 

                       
8200       55,084     4     195,533     22 

                       
           
8310           
8316  

 

 

 (  6,147 )     -   (  2,638 )     - 
8330  

 

 

   13,431     1     12,469     1 
8360  

 
 

       
8361  

 

 

   23,186     2   (  33,101 )   (  4 ) 
8399  

 

 

 (  4,637 )   (  1 )     6,620     1 
8300  

 
 

   25,833     2   (  16,650 )   (  2 ) 
                       

8500      $ 80,917     6    $ 178,883     20 
                       

           
9750      $ 0.16      $ 0.58   
9850      $ 0.16      $ 0.57   

   

  



 

 

 

11
1

11
0

1
1

12
31

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
  

  
  

 
 

 
 

 
  

 
 

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
 

A
1 

 
11

0
1

1
 

 
  

$ 
3,

43
4,

27
3 

 
  

$ 
11

,8
65

 
 

  
$ 

43
6 

 
  

$ 
3,

92
4 

 
  

$ 
10

,2
43

 
 

 ( 
$ 

13
,4

24
 ) 

 
 ( 

$ 
41

,2
13

 ) 
 

 ( 
$ 

54
,6

37
 ) 

 
 ( 

$ 
33

,4
03

 ) 
 

  
$ 

3,
37

2,
70

1  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
B1

 
 

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

1,
46

2 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

1,
46

2 
) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

B3
 

 
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
13

,1
65

 
 

 ( 
 

13
,1

65
 ) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
-  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 L3

 
 

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

4,
48

3 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

33
,4

03
 

 
  

 
37

,8
86

  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 N
1 

 
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
8,

74
0 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
8,

74
0  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 M

7 
 

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

3,
47

0 
) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
 ( 

 
3,

47
0 

)  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 D
1 

 
11

0
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
19

5,
53

3 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

19
5,

53
3  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 D

3 
 

11
0

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

26
,4

81
 ) 

 
  

 
9,

83
1  

 
 ( 

 
16

,6
50

 ) 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

16
,6

50
 )  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 D

5 
 

11
0

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

19
5,

53
3 

 
 ( 

 
26

,4
81

 ) 
 

  
 

9,
83

1  
 

 ( 
 

16
,6

50
 ) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
17

8,
88

3   
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 Q
1 

 
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
-  

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
2,

22
9 

 
  

 
- 

 
 ( 

 
2,

21
8  

) 
 

 ( 
 

2,
21

8 
) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
11

  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 Z1
 

 
11

0
12

31
 

 
  

 
3,

43
4,

27
3 

 
  

 
25

,0
88

 
 

  
 

1,
89

8 
 

  
 

17
,0

89
 

 
  

 
18

9,
90

8 
 

 ( 
 

39
,9

05
 ) 

 
 ( 

 
33

,6
00

 ) 
 

 ( 
 

73
,5

05
 ) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
3,

59
4,

75
1  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
  

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

B1
 

 
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
23

,2
13

 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

23
,2

13
 ) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

B3
 

 
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
64

,5
86

 
 

 ( 
 

64
,5

86
 ) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
-  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 M

7 
 

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

4,
13

7 
) 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
 ( 

 
4,

13
7 

)  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 D
1 

 
11

1
 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
55

,0
84

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

55
,0

84
  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 D

3 
 

11
1

 
 

  
 

-  
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

-  
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

18
,5

49
 

 
  

 
7,

28
4  

 
  

 
25

,8
33

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

25
,8

33
  

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

 
 D

5 
 

11
1

 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

-  
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

55
,0

84
 

 
  

 
18

,5
49

 
 

  
 

7,
28

4  
 

  
 

25
,8

33
 

 
  

 
-  

 
  

 
80

,9
17

  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 Q
1 

 
 

 
  

 
-  

 
  

 
-  

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
- 

 
  

 
38

 
 

  
 

- 
 

 ( 
 

38
 ) 

 
 ( 

 
38

 ) 
 

  
 

- 
 

  
 

-  
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
   

 
 

   
 

 
 

 Z1
 

 
11

1
12

31
 

 
  

$ 
3,

43
4,

27
3 

 
  

$ 
25

,0
88

 
 

  
$ 

25
,1

11
 

 
  

$ 
81

,6
75

 
 

  
$ 

15
3,

09
4  

 
 ( 

$ 
21

,3
56

 ) 
 

 ( 
$ 

26
,3

54
 ) 

 
 ( 

$ 
47

,7
10

 ) 
 

  
$ 

- 
 

  
$ 

3,
67

1,
53

1  



 
 

 
111 110 1 1 12 31  

    111   110  
       
A10000   299,852 $    979,65 $    
A20010       
A20100       17,279     8,135 
A20200       5,623     7,617 
A20300       6   (  19 ) 
A20400  

 
 

   28,636   (  12,101 ) 
A20900       1,893     573 
A21200     (  5,612 )   (  1,828 ) 
A21300     (  80 )   (  80 ) 
A21900       -     8,740 
A22400     (  21,050 )   (  496 ) 
A22500     (  29 )     - 
A22900       -   (  275,344 ) 
A23700       21,927     29,497 
A24000       130,832   (  21,193 ) 
A24100     (  20,022 )     15,742 
A29900       14,323     7,646 
A30000       
A31150     (  6,021 )   (  1,513 ) 
A31160     (  302,136 )     69,219 
A31180     (  944 )     42,153 
A31200     (  13,312 )   (  213,543 ) 
A31230       1,046   (  14,439 ) 
A31240     (  6,987 )   (  1,883 ) 
A32125       4,730     20 
A32150     (  121,412 )     107,112 
A32160       -   (  406 ) 
A32180     (  29,261 )     51,663 
A32200     (  1,403 )   (  2,341 ) 
A32230       7,915   (  2,711 ) 
A33000     (  237,080 )     59,212 



    111   110  
A33300   ) 375 $ (   ) 398,1 $ (   
A33500     (  450 )   (  55,425 ) 
AAAA     (  239,423 )     3,214 

             
       
B00030  

 
 

   -     11 
B00040       -   (  143,333 ) 
B00050       143,333     - 
B00100  

 
 

   -   (  480,000 ) 
B00200  

 
 

   -     480,014 
B01400       -     308,630 
B01800       -   (  60,000 ) 
B02700     (  1,771 )   (  988,423 ) 
B02800       29     785,447 
B04500     (  668 )   (  2,312 ) 
B06700     (  43,624 )   (  14,112 ) 
B07500   458,1     782,5     
B07600  085,33          53,380 
BBBB       136,166   (  58,844 ) 

             
       
C04020     (  26,075 )   (  4,304 ) 
C05100       -     37,886 
CCCC     (  26,075 )     33,582 

             
DDDD       6,580   (  16,952 ) 

             
EEEE     (  122,752 )   (  39,000 ) 

             
E00100       959,013     998,013 

             
E00200      $ 836,261    $ 959,013 

 
  



 

 

111 111 1 1 12 31

10

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

1 1 2 3 1 4  





 

 



 

 



 

 



 

 

    111 12 31   110 12 31  
           

           
1100      $ 1,351,439     30    $ 1,446,227     32 
1110       -     -     166,954     4 
1120       99,422     2     101,954     2 
1170       151,870     3     204,049     4 
1200       5,261     -     3,680     - 
1220       657     -     342     - 
130X       922,652     21     656,953     14 
1410       27,907     1     32,454     1 
1470       74,283     2     183,072     4 
11XX       2,633,491     59     2,795,685     61 

                       
           
1517  

     171,365     4     161,941     3 
1550       37,088     1     36,131     1 
1600       1,016,289     23     1,006,979     22 
1755       155,902     3     188,491     4 
1805       54,565     1     54,565     1 
1821       191,172     4     193,001     4 
1840       132,970     3     129,330     3 
1990       73,914     2     32,474     1 
15XX       1,833,265     41     1,802,912     39 

                       
1XXX      $ 4,466,756     100    $ 4,598,597     100 

           
           

           
2100      $ 50,000     1    $ 50,000     1 
2120       19,609     1     21     - 
2130       34,011     1     38,840     1 
2170       134,276     3     281,041     6 
2219       159,832     4     220,993     5 
2230       25,698     1     22,017     1 
2250       61,850     1     52,300     1 
2280       56,262     1     55,731     1 
2399       15,180     -     12,204     - 
21XX       556,718     13     733,147     16 

                       
           
2560       7,058     -     7,484     - 
2570       5,590     -     2,797     - 
2580       185,429     4     229,675     5 
25XX       198,077     4     239,956     5 

                       
2XXX       754,795     17     973,103     21 

                       
           
3110       3,434,273     77     3,434,273     75 
3200       25,088     -     25,088     1 
           
3310       25,111     1     1,898     - 
3320       81,675     2     17,089     - 
3350       153,094     3     189,908     4 
3300       259,880     6     208,895     4 
3400     (  47,710 )   (  1 )   (  73,505 )   (  2 ) 
31XX       3,671,531     82     3,594,751     78 

                       
36XX       40,430     1     30,743     1 

                       
3XXX       3,711,961     83     3,625,494     79 

                       
      $ 4,466,756     100    $ 4,598,597     100 

 
  



 

 

 

 

 

111 110 1 1 12 31  

    111   110  
           

           
4110      $ 1,764,225     102    $ 1,874,024     102 
4170       29,375     2     31,822     2 
4000       1,734,850     100     1,842,202     100 

                       
           
5110       1,036,258     59     1,123,556     61 

                       
5900       698,592     41     718,646     39 

                       
  

         
6100       346,396     20     338,261     18 
6200       187,318     11     191,606     11 
6300       168,912     10     189,151     10 
6450     (  11,198 )   (  1 )   (  2,512 )     - 
6000       691,428     40     716,506     39 

                       
6900       7,164     1     2,140     - 

                       
           
7100       10,125     -     2,351     - 
7010       24,511     1     18,326     1 
7020  

     27,844     2     260,976     14 
7050  

   (  4,129 )     -   (  3,051 )     - 
7060  

     394     -   (  130 )     - 
7000  

     58,745     3     278,472     15 
                       



 

 

 
    111   110  

           
7900      $ 65,909     4    $ 280,612     15 

                       
7950     (  9,880 )   (  1 )   (  84,518 )   (  4 ) 

                       
8200       56,029     3     196,094     11 

                       
           
8310           
8316  

     7,284     1     9,831     - 
8360  

         
8361  

     23,236     1   (  33,232 )   (  2 ) 
8399  

   (  4,677 )     -     6,726     1 
8300  

     25,843     2   (  16,675 )   (  1 ) 
                       

8500      $ 81,872     5    $ 179,419     10 
                       

           
8610      $ 55,084     3    $ 195,533     11 
8620       945     -     561     - 
8600      $ 56,029     3    $ 196,094     11 

                       
           
8710      $ 80,917     5    $ 178,883     10 
8720       955     -     536     - 
8700      $ 81,872     5    $ 179,419     10 

                       
           
9710      $ 0.16         $ 0.58      
9810      $ 0.16         $ 0.57      
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111 110 1 1 12 31  

    111   110  
       
A10000      $ 65,909    $ 280,612 
A20010       
A20100       53,906     40,698 
A20200       25,296     27,054 
A20300     (  11,198 )   (  2,512 ) 
A20400  

     32,532   (  21,611 ) 
A20900       4,129     3,051 
A21200     (  10,125 )   (  2,351 ) 
A21300     (  6,152 )   (  3,675 ) 
A21900       -     8,740 
A22300     (  394 )     130 
A22500     (  157 )     - 
A22900       -   (  275,344 ) 
A23100     (  13,558 )     - 
A23700       39,713     46,490 
A24100     (  14,831 )     1,786 
A29900       10,276     3,197 
A30000       
A31150       82,582     25,432 
A31180     (  660 )   (  2,650 ) 
A31200     (  278,592 )   (  210,973 ) 
A31230       226   (  16,366 ) 
A31240     (  34,545 )   (  6,189 ) 
A32125     (  6,151 )     14,875 
A32150     (  145,704 )     120,984 
A32180     (  61,118 )     107,442 
A32200     (  1,403 )   (  2,649 ) 
A32230       2,976   (  2,525 ) 
A33000     (  267,043 )     133,646 
A33300     (  4,091 )   (  3,049 ) 
A33500     (  11,900 )   (  52,271 ) 
AAAA     (  283,034 )     78,326 



 

 

 

    111   110  
       
B00010  

    $ -   ( $ 36,702 ) 
B00020  

     393     8,925 
B00030  

     -     11 
B00040       -   (  143,333 ) 
B00050       143,333     - 
B00100  

   (  3,204 )   (  480,000 ) 
B00200  

     174,313     480,014 
B02700     (  16,231 )   (  996,504 ) 
B02800       276     785,447 
B03700     (  1,539 )   (  14,252 ) 
B04500     (  19,159 )   (  2,999 ) 
B06700     (  39,918 )     14,300 
B07500       9,205     2,338 
B07600       6,152     3,675 
BBBB       253,621   (  379,080 ) 

             
       
C00100       -     20,000 
C03100       -   (  98 ) 
C04020     (  58,216 )   (  32,374 ) 
C05100       -     37,886 
C05800       -   (  2,900 ) 
CCCC     (  58,216 )     22,514 

             
DDDD     (  7,159 )   (  6,554 ) 

             
EEEE     (  94,788 )   (  284,794 ) 

             
E00100       1,446,227     1,731,021 

             
E00200      $ 1,351,439    $ 1,446,227 
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 114,501,471 

 55,083,989 

 38,361 

 (4,137,802) 

 50,984,548 

10% (5,098,455) 

 25,795,413 

 186,182,977 

 

(  0.2 ) (68,685,461) 

 117,497,516 
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